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POMIT WADHAWAN BRIJ MOHAN 724 1ST FLOOR LAXMI BAI NAGAR NEAR INA MARKET , NEW DELHI DELHIINDIA Delhi South West Delhi 110023 DPID-CLID-IN30051317634452Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45 29-Sep-2017 AAYPW4475D NO

GAURAV GARG SUBHASH GARG 96 DEEPALI PITAMPURA , , NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi North West 110034 DPID-CLID-IN30021410270062Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Sep-2017 AJSPG2594E ELAGARG NO

MUKESH MISHRA RAJ KUMAR MISHRA B-15/1 BLOCK B STREET NO 20 JITAR NAGAR PARWANA ROAD , DELHIINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110051 DPID-CLID-IN30021412133460Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000 29-Sep-2017 AECPM3609P NO

PANKAJ KHERA AndFAMILYHUF NAND LAL KHERA B-6/182 SECTOR-3 ROHINI , NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi North West 110085 DPID-CLID-1203320000916963Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend533.2 29-Sep-2017 AAFHP4818N 03-MAY-2001 NO

RAM AVTAR SHARMA MOTI LAL SHARMA B-111 PURU APPTS SECTOR-13, ROHINI , DELHIINDIA Delhi North West 110085 DPID-CLID-IN30165310123105Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AVYPS9983K NO

VINAY CHAND JAIN NA NA NA FLAT NO 19, PLOT NO 56, AAMARPALI APARTMENT, I P EXTENSION PATPAR GANJ, , DELHIINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110092 FOLIO0001013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 29-Sep-2017 KAVITAJAIN NO

BHIM SINGH RALDU RAM H.NO-20/1, H.NO-168 BLOCK NO-2 SHAHPUR , DISTT - HISAR (HARYANA)INDIA Haryana Hissar 125001 DPID-CLID-IN30094010254524Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.6 29-Sep-2017 BNWPS4042J NO

SUBHASH CHANDER RAMESHWAR DASS # 901 SECTOR-13 URBAN ESTATE , , KARNALINDIA Haryana Karnal 132001 DPID-CLID-1204450000142991Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1400 29-Sep-2017 AASPC2514P 21-MAR-1958 NO

SURESH KUMAR CHANALIA MEHAR CHAND CHANALIA H 51 BACKSIDE CIVIL HOSPITAL GREEN PARK, YAMUNA NAGAR , HARYANAINDIA Haryana Yamuna Nagar 135001 DPID-CLID-IN30169611133134Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 29-Sep-2017 AAKPC1995L NO

VIKRAM VERMA SHIV KUMAR VERMA 2591  D A V SCHOOL WARD NO-16  PART I RAJPURA TOWN , RAJPURAINDIA Punjab Patiala 140401 DPID-CLID-IN30011811060665Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 29-Sep-2017 ADXPV3851E NO

MONIKA PAWAN KUMAR H.NO.-423-A WARD NO.- 4 INDRA BASTI, SUNAM , PUNJABINDIA Punjab Sangrur 148028 DPID-CLID-IN30236510836690Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend739.6 29-Sep-2017 ATQPG6857L NO

ANITA SAHU NA NA NA 225 BANIYA MOHAL SADAR BAZAR , , LUCKNOWINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City DPID-CLID-1201320000309899Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000 29-Sep-2017 ANPPS9314R NO

RAZIA SIDDIQUI LATE HAKIM MOHAMMADHAMID A-101 DESIGNERS PARK PLOT B-9/1-A SECTOR-62 , NOIDA UTTAR PRADESHINDIA Uttar Pradesh Gautam Buddha Nagar DPID-CLID-IN30020610233958Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 BGBPS6300R HABIBSIDDIQUI NO

PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN DAVENDRA VIJAY JAIN 46 51 DARIBA , , , MAINPURI UTTAR PRADESHINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30021412207332Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Sep-2017 AGUPJ5493L NO

ARUN SONKER MAHENDRA PRASAD SONKER 78/265 LATOUCHE ROAD U , KANPURINDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Dehat DPID-CLID-IN30177411340591Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6.6 29-Sep-2017 BKGPS2372N NO

PREM LATA NA NA NA 133/27 BLOCK O KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR , KANPURINDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar DPID-CLID-IN30088813371729Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend53.2 29-Sep-2017 AGBPA2777R NO

NEETA MAURYA DEEN DAYAL TYPE IV/2 OFFICERS  COLONY INCOTEX DEPT 38 M.G. MARG , ALLAHABADINDIA Uttar Pradesh Allahabad DPID-CLID-1201060000445842Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend266.6 29-Sep-2017 AERPM9269A 02-APR-1970 NO

SANDEEP AGARWAL TARACHAND GUPTA F 2 LIBERTY COLONY SARVODAYA NAGAR , , LUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-1203320000622921Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AEGPA2478G 01-DEC-1975 NO

DEEP KUMAR KANODIA MR HARI RAMKANODIA H. NO- 1275 KAIRABAD , , SULTANPURINDIA Uttar Pradesh Sultanpur DPID-CLID-1203270000236334Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.6 29-Sep-2017 ATOPK1268P 24-MAY-1964 NO

RAJENDRA KUMAR MUNDRA SRI JUGAL KISHOREMUNDRA PASARAHATTA BAZAR MIRZAPUR , , MIRZAPURINDIA Uttar Pradesh Mirzapur DPID-CLID-1201090001808371Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 29-Sep-2017 ADBPM4458N 04-JUN-1968 NO

PRAVEEN TANDON Hari Nath Tandon 359 Sinzai , , Shahjahanpur INDIA Uttar Pradesh Shahjahanpur DPID-CLID-IN30177410078930Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000 29-Sep-2017 AERPT8043B NO

SHOBHIT TANEJA SHAILENDRA KUMAR TANEJA C 632 PATEL NAGAR , , BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESHINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-IN30051318125956Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 29-Sep-2017 AIUPT9235C NO

YOGESH SAGGAR KAPOOR CHAND SAGGAR 7, JANAKPURI, , , , SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Saharanpur DPID-CLID-1201130000175730Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 29-Sep-2017 ATQPS6677N 25-JUN-1948 SUNITASAGGAR NO

NEHA GUPTA VINAY KUMAR GUPTA A-15 SHASTRI NAGAR JWALAPUR , HARDWARINDIA Uttarakhand Haridwar DPID-CLID-IN30165310095587Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 640 29-Sep-2017 AIOPG9147J NO

VIJAY SHANKAR PANDEY SRI VIJAY PRATAPPANDEY MOH- JAIPURWA P.O- GANDHI NAGAR , , BASTIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Basti DPID-CLID-IN30055610322339Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 29-Sep-2017 AKEPP4440K NO

ABHIMANYU SINGH AWADHESH CHANDRA SINGH H. NO- 106/C, MOHALLA - BILANDPUR, NEW BANSGAON COLONY KASIA ROAD, , GORAKHPURINDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur DPID-CLID-1204000000108209Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend133.2 29-Sep-2017 ALTPS1893F 22-MAR-1963 NO

SANTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY MR KOMAL UPADHYAY SHIVAJI NAGAR PHOOLWARIA ROAD NEW SHIVPURI,RUSTAMPUR , GORAKHPURINDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur DPID-CLID-1204180000022891Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend271.6 29-Sep-2017 AARPU5003G 13-MAR-1976 5.70174E+11 NO

SHYAM SUNDER AGARWAL BANSI DHAR AGRAWAL 988 GALI KASHERAN MANDI RAM DASS , MATHURAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Mathura DPID-CLID-IN30169611198897Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Sep-2017 ADQPA4709B NO

VIKAS JAIN PADAM CHAND JAIN 10 101 GHEEYA MANDI TAJ GANJ , AGARAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-IN30311610283876Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 ADKPJ6141L NO

VINODINI BRIJENDRA KUMAR PATERIA 1354/B, KHATI BABA ISAI TOLA NEAR DR. PANDY , JHANSIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Jhansi DPID-CLID-1202140000051854Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6.6 29-Sep-2017 AFUPV2330R 10-JAN-1960 NO

UDAY KUMAR JAIN HARISH CHANDER 8, CHATRASALPURA, , , LALITPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lalitpur DPID-CLID-IN30100610084239Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000 29-Sep-2017 AEXPJ2581E NO

JAGDISH MEENA RAM DAS MEENA 2138 LADLI JI KA KHURRA RAM GANJ BAZAR , , JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302002 DPID-CLID-1206070000009495Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 APOPM8823N 02-OCT-1987 NO

MUKESH SHARMA N L SHARMA 86 ANGIRA NAGAR JHOTWARA , JAIPUR (RAJ.)INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302012 DPID-CLID-IN30116030329907Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 149 29-Sep-2017 BAJPS9514F NO

PUSHPA KABRA PURSHOTTAM KABRA 86, ASHOK VIHAR VISTAR, GOPAL PURA BYEPASS, , JAIPUR.INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302015 DPID-CLID-IN30116030008942Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000 29-Sep-2017 ABDPK9629B NO

SURESH KUMAR GUPTA NARAYAN LAL CHOUDHARY F NO 401 KRISHNAM AASHIRVAD B 121 B MANGAL MARG BAPU NAGAR , JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302015 DPID-CLID-IN30177413603579Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AEPPG7924J NO

BIMALA DEVI TEJ SINGH 681/45 BADI LINE 20 FOOT ROAD JADUGHUR AJMER RAJASTHAN , INDIAINDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305001 DPID-CLID-IN30226912424642Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 29-Sep-2017 AONPD6818A NO

HIMANSHU PUNMIYA BABULAL PUNMIYA 7 SADARIYON KA BAS WARD NO.22 , , PALIINDIA Rajasthan Pali 306401 DPID-CLID-1203460000292921Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 ALEPP8825D 08-AUG-1983 NO

ALKA MODI KARAN RAJ TATED 84,MODI LAIN SIROHI , , SIROHI INDIA Rajasthan Sirohi 307001 DPID-CLID-1301760000720507Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 180 29-Sep-2017 AJRPM1088L 02-JAN-1973 NO

VISHNU DATTA TIWARI NA NA NA KRISHNA NIWAS 179, RAOJI KA HATA , , UDAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Udaipur 313001 DPID-CLID-1201070000293949Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 29-Sep-2017 AANPT6563C 08-AUG-1950 USHATIWARI NO

VIKAS VIJAYVARGIYA DEVI LAL VIJAYVARGIYA BEHIND SEC.SCHOOL MAVLI JUNCTION , , UDAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Udaipur 313203 DPID-CLID-1301760000596529Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.6 29-Sep-2017 ADDPV8276F 23-NOV-1981 NO

GUDDI AGARWAL MAHESH AGARWAL ANAND PURI, NEW GOTHDA, KHETRI NAGAR, , KHETRIINDIA Rajasthan Jhunjhunu 333504 DPID-CLID-1201700000083831Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 240 29-Sep-2017 ACLPA6018P 11-NOV-1962 NO

MANOJ K BHADUPOTA BANWARI LAL BHADUPOTA W NO.8 MANDAWA , , JHUNJHUNU INDIA Rajasthan Jhunjhunu 333704 DPID-CLID-1202600200021974Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 440 29-Sep-2017 AJIPB6333J 03-NOV-1977 NO

MUKUND MURARI PUROHIT BRIJA RATAN PUROHIT BINNANI CHOWK DHAL KE UPPER BIKANER , BIKANERINDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334005 DPID-CLID-1204470000693851Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 29-Sep-2017 AOIPP7191P 15-AUG-1979 NO

NARAYAN DAS KOTHARI SO SHRILAL KOTHARI SONI SINGHI CHOWK , , , BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334005 DPID-CLID-1204490000003364Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.2 29-Sep-2017 AOMPK1312B 07-OCT-1963 NO

MADAN MOHAN SARDA PRABHU DAYAL SARDA WARD NO 14 MUSALMANO CHIPO KA MOHALLA P.O. UDAIRAMSAR , BIKANERINDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334402 DPID-CLID-IN30133020151878Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 AVKPS2885A NO

SURENDER NAGPAL SH HARBANS LAL WARD NO. 32 NEAR DINAR CINEMA . , HANUMANGARH TOWNINDIA Rajasthan Sri Ganganagar 335001 DPID-CLID-1201910103150516Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend66.6 29-Sep-2017 ACKPN1191R 06-JUN-1968 NO

ASHOK CHANDER BHATIA SO NAND LALBHATIA S/O NAND LAL BHATIA 2-C-14 JAWAHAR NAGAR , , SRI GANGANAGARINDIA Rajasthan Sri Ganganagar 335001 DPID-CLID-1207080000011363Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Sep-2017 AAWPB2180Q 30-JAN-1963 XXXXXXXX3560 NO

SHRI NIWAS NAGORI LAXMI NIWAS NAGORI BANGAR CHOWK DIDWANA , , DIDWANAINDIA Rajasthan Nagaur 341303 DPID-CLID-1201770100204150Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AFAPN9312B 04-APR-1988 NO

DHARMENDRA H SANGANI NA NA NA 1-PATEL PARK MAYANI CHOWK JAY , RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360004 DPID-CLID-1301990000358519Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 102 29-Sep-2017 BRKPS0563A 16-MAR-1989 NO

DILIP DAYALJIBHAI GOHEL NA NA NA 4 BAZAR ROAD KHANJA SHERRY JAM KANDORNA-3 , JAM KANDORNAINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360405 DPID-CLID-1203320001222347Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 ALWPG0644D 27-DEC-1976 NO

JAYSUKH LAVJIBHAI BORICHA NA NA NA RANJIT SAGAR ROAD OPP NANAKPURI RAMNATH COLONY , JAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 DPID-CLID-IN30039414160097Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Sep-2017 AKFPB9692L NO

HITESHKUMAR CHIMANLAL GHAGHADA NA NA NA LUHAR SHAL KHAMBHALIA , , KHAMBHALIAINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361305 DPID-CLID-1201320000987304Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend57.8 29-Sep-2017 ADNPG0976D 24-NOV-1972 NO

KUSUMBEN H GOSVAMI NA NA NA OPP. LUHAR SHAL, , , , KHAMBHALIA INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361305 DPID-CLID-1202400000012385Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend266.6 29-Sep-2017 AMMPG1410A 19-JAN-1970 NO

RELURAM ADTANI VALI RAM ADTANI 7/3 ATUL APARTMENT LAXMI NAGAR OPP BALAJI APT , PO JUNAGADHINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 DPID-CLID-IN30039411902327Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 29-Sep-2017 AIRPA0638F NO

DHARMENDRA CHOTALAL RATANDHAIRA C M RATANDHAIRA 69-CHUNABHATHEETHI RAMDEVJI MANTHIRA ROAD DABAN VI. KESOD-22 , KeshodINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362220 DPID-CLID-1201910101661038Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 220 29-Sep-2017 AHEPR6050L 21-NOV-1964 NO

JAYESHKUMAR PRABHUDAS VITHLANI NA NA NA C/O JALARAM INVESTMENTS 3 SOMNATH COMPLEX NEAR SOMNATH TEMPLE , KODINARINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362720 DPID-CLID-IN30103924314665Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend32.8 29-Sep-2017 ABEPV0573C NO

HITESHBHAI RAVATBHAI SORATHIA RAVATBHAI GOVINDBHAI SORATHIA TAL. LATHI, DIST. AMRELI, , , RAMPAR.INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365430 DPID-CLID-IN30097410686730Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 BFLPS7498B NO

BAVISHI NITINBHAI GOBARBHAI G J BAVISHI RAMPURA POST JESHINGPARA , , AMRELIINDIA Gujarat Amreli 365601 DPID-CLID-1204470003632982Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.4 29-Sep-2017 AQVPB1872A 01-JUL-1977 NO

REKHA DEVI JAIN MOOLCHAND JAIN PLOT NO 564 DC 05 AREA SAURABH NAGAR KUTCH , ADIPURINDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370205 DPID-CLID-1203330000336728Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500 29-Sep-2017 ACBPJ6041R 14-AUG-1962 NO

HAKUMATSINH JUVANSINH JADEJA JUVANSINH HAMIRJI JADEJA C/O. DEVI KRUPA, NR. BUS STAND, TAL. ABDASA, , NALYIA-KUTCH.INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370655 DPID-CLID-IN30097410938536Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1200 29-Sep-2017 ABUPJ2816Q NO

MANISH RAJENDRA MUNSHI NA NA NA Z-3,SWASTIK APTS, VASANA BERAJ ROAD, VASANA, , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 FOLIO0000909 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 160 29-Sep-2017 SONALMANISHMUNSHI NO

MANJULABEN SAGARMAL SONI MAGANLAL PUNAMCHAND SONI 1 SARJAN APARTMENT KANKARIA RAMBAG ROAD MANINAGAR , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 DPID-CLID-1202300000227120Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.4 29-Sep-2017 AYHPS8665G 11-AUG-1961 NO

NIMISHA JAYESHBHAI SHAH JAYESHBHAI PRAVINBHAI SHAH 23 AMAR JYOT SOCIETY B/H MANINAGAR RAILWAY STATION NEAR IDLI CHAR RASTA , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 DPID-CLID-IN30034311361657Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 BKGPS3443A NO

PANCHAL VIKRAM JIVANLAL PANCHAL JIVANLAL HARJIVANDAS 33/389, RAGHUKUL APPARTMENT, SOLA ROAD, NARANPURA, , AHMEDABAD.INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 DPID-CLID-IN30034311092240Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Sep-2017 ADGPP9032L NO

JAGDISHBHAI JATASHANKAR PANDYA JATASHANKAR J PANDYA 13 ANJANI NAGAR SOCIETY JYOTI JAGRUTI SOCIETY-2 B/H ADNANI HALL BAPUNAGAR , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380024 DPID-CLID-1203320000183480Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend133.2 29-Sep-2017 AOEPP9185R 24-DEC-1957 NO

TARLABEN PRADEEPBHAI SHAH PRADEEPBHAI K SHAH C/12 ILA SOCIETY INDIA COLONY BAPUNAGAR , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380024 DPID-CLID-1203320000895545Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend266.6 29-Sep-2017 AODPS0002F 03-AUG-1946 BINABENDILPESHKUMARSHAH NO

PATEL PINKAL DILIPBHAI PATEL DILIPBHAI RATILAL 1/B RACHNA MANINAGAR SOC NR.JAIMALA BUS STOP BHADWATH NAGAR ISANPUR , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380050 DPID-CLID-IN30164510109834Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 340 29-Sep-2017 ALPPP6998J NO

NAVINCHANDRA KUNVARJIBHAI SONI KUNVARJIBHAI MULAJIBHAI SONI 37 NILAMANI SOCIETY GURUKUL ROAD, SONAL CROSE ROAD AHMEDABAD , GUJRATINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380052 DPID-CLID-IN30226912071368Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 AFHPS8016G NO

RONAKKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PATEL HASMUKHBHAI CHANDUBHAI PATEL 3 305 VANDEMATRAM FLATS NR SATTADHAR BUS STOP GHATLODIYA AHMEDABAD , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 DPID-CLID-1204470001551237Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 ARIPP4952F 20-AUG-1977 NO

PATEL BIPINCHANDRA KANJIBHAI KANJIBHAI KARSANDAS PATEL SHEFALY 18 C P SHEFALI C P NAGAR VI 1 C P SHEFALI PARUL NAGAR GHATLODIA , , AHMEDABAD GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 DPID-CLID-IN30021411585220Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 296 29-Sep-2017 ACRPP7274Q DHARMESHKUMARMAFATLALPATEL NO

NIDHI RAVINDRA PATEL RAVINDRA PATEL PLOT NO. 1206/1 SECTOR - 7 - D , , GANDHINAGARINDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382007 DPID-CLID-IN30305210041249Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend266.6 29-Sep-2017 ANNPP2910L NO

DIPTIBEN DEEPAKBHAI RAJPUT DEEPAKBHAI VINODBHAI RAJPUT BLOCK NO. - 59/3 CH - TYPE SECTOR NO. - 16 , GANDHINAGARINDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382016 DPID-CLID-IN30148540018765Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AJNPR7687N DEEPAKBHAIVINODBHAIRAJPUT NO

BABUBHAI H MALEK HUSENBHAI R MALEK ON OLD CANAL NARIMANPURA VILLAGE VANZAR TALUKA DASCROI AHMEDABAD , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382210 DPID-CLID-1204350000060665Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 ARYPM4137H 01-JUN-1966 NO

MAHESH NATHABHAI CHOVATIYA NATHABHAI J CHOVATIYA 21 KARMABHUMI SOC NR HARIDHAM SOC DLEERTI SCHOOL GOPAL CHOWK NAVANARODA , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382346 DPID-CLID-1203320000906864Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1433.2 29-Sep-2017 ADEPC0421E 01-JUN-1974 NO

GHANSHYAMBHAIPARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL PARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL A-5 VRUNDAVAN SOC NR SWAMINRAYAN MANDIR VIRAT NAGAR ROAD ODHAV , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 DPID-CLID-1203320001683379Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend133.2 29-Sep-2017 ACTPP8651K 01-JUL-1968 NO

VINITKUMAR GENMAL JAIN GENMAL JAIN 11-12, ABUNAGAR SOCIETY, D-CABAIN, SABARMATI, , AHMEDABAD.INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382470 DPID-CLID-IN30034310852813Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend533.2 29-Sep-2017 AFGPJ6941L NO

MAHAMMADHUSENKALUMIYA SAMA KALUMIYA SAMA 4-7-89 KADI MEHSANA , KADI INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 382715 DPID-CLID-1204780000069133Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 107 29-Sep-2017 CGNPS9903D 14-MAR-1967 XXXXXXXX2010 NO

MUSTUFA KARIMKHAN PATHAN KARIMKHAN KALEKHAN PATHAN 18,TALAVNI PAL, KADI-16 KADI,MEHSANA , KADIINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 382715 DPID-CLID-1204780000080664Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 ACCPP4154E 31-DEC-1951 XXXXXXXX4653 NO

SHAH ANJANABEN BALMUKUND NA NA NA A-14 CHANDRA PRABHU SOCIETY MODASA ROAD , , TALODINDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383215 DPID-CLID-1203320000267843Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 BCXPS5637R 09-MAY-1979 NO

SANJAYKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL KANTILAL MAGANLAL PATEL NISHL VALO MADH AT PANCHOT , , MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384205 DPID-CLID-IN30177411659436Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend53.2 29-Sep-2017 AQSPP8233G NO

ROHITKUMAR KANAIYALAL KHAMAR 3/4/2, KATAKIYAWADO MADARSA , PATAN - N.G.INDIA Gujarat Patan 384265 DPID-CLID-IN30034320049614Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.6 29-Sep-2017 AREPK1813G GITABEN NO

DAHIBEN MANGALDAS SHAH DHINGADMAL PRATAPJI SHAH RAVAL PRIYANKABEN BRIJESH KUMAR SANGHAVI COMPLEX CHANDRA LOK SOCIETY DIST BANASKANTHA , DEESAINDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385535 DPID-CLID-IN30177413376486Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend174.6 29-Sep-2017 AQLPS4929B NO

KIRTAN M PATEL MAHENDRA ISHWARBHAI PATEL 56, SHRINATHJI SOCIETY, B/H RLY STATION , , , NADIADINDIA Gujarat Kheda 387002 DPID-CLID-1204720000119409Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AQVPP6811B 02-JUN-1984 NO

DIPAWALIBEN MUKESHKUMAR SHAH MUKESHKUMAR SHAH 3-156 TRAVADIPADI PETLAD , , PETLADINDIA Gujarat Anand 388450 DPID-CLID-1201750000115735Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 BFGPS6472G 20-FEB-1978 NO

SAKIRALI AHMEDALI SAIYED AHMEDALI SAIYED 276-ANJANAVAD GUNDI FALIYA, PETLAD, , , ANANDINDIA Gujarat Anand 388450 DPID-CLID-1201750000361459Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 120 29-Sep-2017 AHFPS2983L 23-MAY-1958 NO

RIPAL RASHMIKANT VAISHNAV RASHMIKANT TANSUKLAL VAISHNAV C 1/2 JANTANAGAR SOCIETY BH RUTURAJ COMPLEX VASNA ROAD , BARODAINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390015 DPID-CLID-IN30133017634629Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend266.6 29-Sep-2017 AAUPV1193K NO

MUKESH NAROTTAMDAS PANCHAL NAROTTAMDAS KALIDAS PANCHAL B-52, MATRUKA  SOCIETY, OPP.RAMESHWAR  MAHADEV, BEHIND ST KABIR SCHOOL, , VASNA ROAD, VADODARAINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390015 DPID-CLID-IN30226910858731Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 ADAPP1163E NO

NARENDRA KUMAR SHAH KANTILAL SHAH A-80, SAMRUDDHI BUNGLOW PRARTHNA VIDHYALAYA ROAD BHOLAV , BHARUCHINDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392002 DPID-CLID-IN30021412935817Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 29-Sep-2017 ADUPS9512Q NO

NITIN S PATEL SURYAKANT PATEL FLOOR 00 906 NARAYAN DARSHAN SOC1 NR NARAYANVIDHYA VIHAR SCHOOL ZADFSHWAR CHOKDI , BHARUCHINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 392220 DPID-CLID-1207020000077781Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend53.2 29-Sep-2017 AOQPP0726E 08-OCT-1974 NO

YUNUSBHAI MOHMEDBHAI PATEL NA NA NA VANIYA SHARI, DIST :- BHARUCH, AT & PO :- PALEJ , PALEJINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 392220 DPID-CLID-1207020000094949Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 76 29-Sep-2017 AEVPP0178F 01-FEB-1945 NO

Surplus amount after payment of dues for Section 8 company before its 

conversion into any other kind
Sum of Other Investment Types0.00 0.00

Grants and donation 0.00

Sum of application money due for refund 0.00 Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00

Sales proceed for fractional shares 0.00 Amount received through disposal of securities under section 38(4) of The Companies Act 2013 0.00

Sum of matured deposit 0.00 Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00

Sum of matured debentures 0.00 Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the amount credited to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-1

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 128606.40 Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00

L51900MH1985PLC036536

Validate

Clear
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VASAVA BHIKHABHAI RAMANBHAI RAMANBHAI CHHITABHAI VASAVA 1/3, MANKAN, TA. KARJAN , , VADODARAINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 392220 DPID-CLID-1301670000505981Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.6 29-Sep-2017 AFXPV1990G 27-APR-1972 NO

SNEHALKUMAR DHIRUBHAI PATEL DHIRUBHAI VALLABHBHAI PATEL AT - POST - VELANJA, TAL - KAMREJ, , , DIST - SURAT.INDIA Gujarat Surat 394150 DPID-CLID-IN30042510151463Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 29-Sep-2017 APJPP8788A NO

SANGITABEN K TALAVIA KRUPALBHAI TALAVIA DHANLAXMI COMPLEX KADODARA TA PALSANA , SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 394327 DPID-CLID-1201860000276831Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Sep-2017 AFOPT2611P 01-JUN-1973 NO

RAMDEV MAN PURI MAN TEJ PURI HO NO 1 RATHI PALACE NEAR SARVODAYA MARKET RING ROAD , SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 DPID-CLID-1203330000230894Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 29-Sep-2017 AUMPP0977D 20-DEC-1985 NO

PATEL SHAILESH RAMESHCHANDRARAMESH CHANDRA 6/1645 GUNDI SHERI MAHIDHARPURA , , SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 DPID-CLID-1203440000002830Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 29-Sep-2017 ALTPP7814M 25-OCT-1961 NO

DILIP A CHOKSI A CHOKSI 5/1145, HAT FALIA, HARI PURA, OPP JAGNATH TEMPLE, , SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 DPID-CLID-IN30133017451374Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend49.8 29-Sep-2017 ACQPC8469H DAXADCHOKSI NO

ALPESHBHAI MAHASUKHLAL PARIKH NA NA NA 307, ANAND APT., PARAS SOC -2, KATARGAM DARWAJA , SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 DPID-CLID-1204150000077610Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6.6 29-Sep-2017 AQRPP2795C 15-MAR-1980 NO

HARESH DAHYABHAI MORADIYA NA NA NA SEC 14  NEHA  BULDING B/H BHULKA BHAVAN ADAJAN ROAD , SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 DPID-CLID-1203320001031381Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Sep-2017 AFEPM7178L 17-JUN-1972 NO

MANAKCHAND B MAHESHWARY BALKISHANJI SHANKARLAL MAHESHWARY C 506 D G POINT COMPLEX PUNA KUMBHARIA RD PARVATPATIA , SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395010 DPID-CLID-1203330000234466Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 ACAPM0451F 22-NOV-1973 NO

RAVINDRA MANGILAL SHAH MANGILAL SHAH 3 1329 NARAYAN CHAMBERS ZAVERI SADAK , , NAVSARIINDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 DPID-CLID-IN30018313389355Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend33.2 29-Sep-2017 ASPPS8461A EKTAMANGILALSHAH NO

MUKESHKUMAR BABULAL SHAH BABULAL DEEPCHAND SHAH 301 A WING SUPRIME TOWERS MANEKLAL ROAD , , NAVSARI,INDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 DPID-CLID-IN30133020234755Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend73.2 29-Sep-2017 AHPPS8946M KRUTIBENMUKESHBHAISHAH NO

PRAMODCHANDRAISHWARLAL SHAH ISHWARLAL SHAH MANGLOR MENSION, 2ND FLR, ROOM NO 29 BORA BAZAR STREET, FORT , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 DPID-CLID-1201750000098290Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend133.2 29-Sep-2017 BGAPS1170G 07-NOV-1939 DAKSHARAKESHSHAH NO

RAJCHANDRA CAPITAL SERVICESPVTLTD NA NA NA 261/263, D.N.ROAD, BILQUEES MANSION, 2ND FLOOR, FORT, , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 DPID-CLID-1301190300013171Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend33.2 29-Sep-2017 AAACR5526M 28-NOV-1997 NO

PRAVEEN KANTILAL MEHTA KANTILAL V MEHTA 31/33,JARIWALA BLDG, 4TH FLR,ROOM NO.25, FULGALI,BHULESHWAR, , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 DPID-CLID-1301540000193848Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend266.6 29-Sep-2017 AABPM9972E MAMTAPRAVEENMEHTA NO

DARSHAN DEEPAK KAPADIA NA NA NA 15-58 MATRU MANDIR 278 TARDEO ROAD OPP BHATIA HOSPITAL , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 DPID-CLID-1201200000013494Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 120 29-Sep-2017 AABPK1302Q 18-AUG-1971 XXXXXXXX4914 NO

MR KASIM BHAUDDINSURVE BHAUDDIN SURVE 3/321 ASHRAFI MANZIL BADLU RANGARI STREET BYCULLA , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400008 DPID-CLID-IN30051310504930Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 29-Sep-2017 AXSPS3118C NO

AKSHITA L SHAH NA NA NA 28, Ismail Bldg, Dr Ambedkar Road Dadar , BOMBAYINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400014 DPID-CLID-IN30009510542776Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 960 29-Sep-2017 BEJPS3399G NO

MANISH D MOHTA NA NA NA R G MOHTA, R-414,ROTUNDA BLDG,4TH FLOOR B.S.MARG, , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400023 FOLIO0000890 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 29-Sep-2017 NO

VINOD B ROONWAL NA NA NA 11/13 BOTAWALA BLDG, 2ND FLLOR,ROOM NO 5, HORNIMAN CIRCLE, , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400023 FOLIO0000896 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 850 29-Sep-2017 NO

MCI SECURITIES PVTLTD NA NA NA 147,TEMPLE BAR BLDG,2ND FLOOR, ABOVE KHYBER RESTAURANT, M G ROAD,FOUNTAIN, , MUMBAI,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400023 DPID-CLID-IN30160410023552Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1440 29-Sep-2017 AACCM2265J NO

SHITA ANANT NAGWEKAR NA NA NA PARVATI SADAN,2ND FLOOR, VEER SAVARKAR MARG, PRABHADEVI, , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400025 FOLIO0000844 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 960 29-Sep-2017 VIJAYANANTNAGWEKAR NO

SANGEETA SANDESH DHUWALI SANDESH TUKARAM DHUWALI B 36 7 GOVERMENT COLONY BANDRA EAST , , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400051 DPID-CLID-IN30021411322371Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend53.2 29-Sep-2017 ACLPD6999E NO

KARUNA RASKAR NA NA NA D-67,1213,AZAD NAGAR PANCHSHEEL SOCIETY. AZAD NAGAR II,VEERA DESAI RD , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400053 FOLIO0000785 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 960 29-Sep-2017 NO

PREMALATHA RANGA KOTHARI NA NA NA KHAJABHAI CHAWL ROOM NO 9 J NAGAR GOLIBAR ROAD KHAR E , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400055 DPID-CLID-1203320001650241Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AUVPK4642F 30-MAY-1979 NO

BAKUL KOTECHA NA NA NA HARIDWAR BUILDING,BLOCK NO.7 DADABHAI ROAD, VILE PARLE (W) , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400056 FOLIO0000830 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 960 29-Sep-2017 SHAKUNTALABKOTECHA NO

UMA M KOLI MILTON KOLI ANTON HOUSE MADH MARVE ROAD MADH FISH MARKET VIA VERSOVA MADH ISLAND MALAD WEST , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400061 DPID-CLID-IN30220111196847Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend62.4 29-Sep-2017 ARRPK7057R NO

RUPA SHETH NA NA NA Vardhman CHS Ltd, Flat No - 103 1st Floor, Plot No - 276, Sector - 1 RDP - 3, Charkop, Kandivli (W) , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-IN30009510708299Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Sep-2017 AUKPS2958K GirishSheth NO

HIMATLAL PATEL AMBABHAI P ATEL TIVARI CHAWL NO 2 ROOM NO 9 DAHISAR (E) , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400068 DPID-CLID-IN30164510343689Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend106.6 29-Sep-2017 AARPP3266C NO

RATILAL GANGARAM PRAJAPATI GANGARAM PRAJAPATI A - 5 GAURAV APPARTMENT VIDYA MANDIR RD DAHISAR (E) , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400068 DPID-CLID-IN30164510346232Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend133.2 29-Sep-2017 AAFPP7654Q NO

GAURI JAYWANT TAWDE NA NA NA DNYANDEEP SOCIETY BLDG 50 FLAT NO 1479 PANTNAGAR POLICE STATION ROAD GHATKOPAR E , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400075 DPID-CLID-1203320007228487Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend133.2 29-Sep-2017 AEYPT7381R 30-MAR-1972 NO

RAJENDRA SHANTARAM JADHAV SHANTARAM SUBHAN JADHAV PP ONGC COLONY, BHIM NAGAR, TANSA PIPE LINE, R. N. GANDHI, VIDYAVIHAR (E), , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 DPID-CLID-1202810000020391Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 29-Sep-2017 ADPPJ4175M 19-MAY-1975 XXXXXXXX3667 NO

SHRIPAL CHANDULAL JAIN CHANDULAL S JAIN R NO 3 TINJANI CHAWL BHATTIPADA ROAD BHANDUP , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400078 DPID-CLID-IN30133017304915Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800 29-Sep-2017 AEHPJ2988K NO

NANDKUMAR LADIKMAL MENGHANI LADIKMAL ATMARAM MENGHANI F 603, PINE WOODS VASANT GARDENS BEHIND VEENA NAGAR , MULUND (WEST), MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 DPID-CLID-IN30133017403569Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend66.6 29-Sep-2017 ADAPM0115D SAPNANANDKUMARMENGHANI NO

MANISH KUMAR GINORIA KAMAKHYA PRASAD GINORIA A-1304 INDIAN OCEAN SAGAR CITY ANDHERI W , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400084 DPID-CLID-IN30177413080701Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AFSPG3113R NO

MADHUBALA KHANDELWAL NA NA NA B-7,KULPREM BLDG, L T ROAD,VAZIRA NAKA, BORIVALI (W) , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 FOLIO0000927 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 480 29-Sep-2017 NO

GEETA JIMIT SHAH JIMIT SHAH IV - 20, RASHMI - 'B', S. V. P. ROAD, BORIVALI (W), , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 DPID-CLID-1203610000003460Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1333.2 29-Sep-2017 BHQPS2853B 21-JAN-1969 NO

DEVANG RASIKLAL GOSALIA RASIKLAL GOSALIA 4/1, HIMMATLAL JAIN NIWAS RAM NAGAR, M.D RD, KANDIVALI-EAST , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400101 DPID-CLID-1203300000098690Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 AFZPG9040C 04-OCT-1979 NO

PRANAV PRABHAKAR JOSHI PRABHAKAR VISHNU JOSHI G 3 DAMIAN APPARTMENT LOPORA STREET BHAYANDER WEST , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401101 DPID-CLID-IN30311610169614Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AGGPJ9269C NO

NAMITA NARENDRA TAYADE NA NA NA A-101,SAI POOJA BLDG., SHIRDI NAGAR, BHAYANDER (EAST),DIST THANE, , THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401105 FOLIO0000712 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 480 29-Sep-2017 NARENDRADAYARAMTAYADE NO

RAGHAV SURESH SAWANT SURESH MUKUND SAWANT 205 - A, SHANTI GANGA APTS., OPP. BHAYANDAR STATOIN, BHAYANDAR (E) , THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401105 DPID-CLID-1203360000023721Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 120 29-Sep-2017 AYPPS9609E 16-APR-1980 NO

DHIRAJ NIRMAL BOTHARA NIRMALCHAND BOTHARA B/305, RAHUL PARK, BUILDING-B STATION ROAD, NR MOTHER MARY SCHOOL BHAYANDAR (EAST) , THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401105 DPID-CLID-IN30305210221246Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend80.8 29-Sep-2017 AFBPB9858F NO

SUDHA CHANDRASHEKHARTRIVEDI CHANDRASHEKHAR TRIVEDI 704 AKASH GANGA CHS., NEAR JANGID CIRCLE, MIRA ROAD (EAST) , THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401107 DPID-CLID-1203390000000912Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1200 29-Sep-2017 AARPT1739Q 10-JUL-1965 NO

KIRTI PARIKH D C PARIKH D-4, PATEL APT. GROUND FLOOR, TAKI ROAD NALLASOPARA- E DIST THANA , THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401209 DPID-CLID-1202470000246420Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 AKPPP2900F 01-JUN-1949 NO

VIJAY PETER GHOSAL PETER PASCOL GHOSAL AT - VANDA, PO- NIRMAL, TAL- VASAI, DIST- THANE , , THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401304 DPID-CLID-1201320000448665Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend66.6 29-Sep-2017 AFBPG0636C 30-JUL-1967 NO

SUNANDA CHANDRAGUPTA PRASAD CHANDRAGUPTA KUMAR E 24 SAI VIHAR RESIDENCY SUS ROAD PASHAN , PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411021 DPID-CLID-IN30047643367572Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 176 29-Sep-2017 ADHPP2998Q NO

PRAKASH PARSHURAM RANADE PARSHURAM ANANT RANADE FLAT NO. 2 BLDG. D-2 SAINAGAR, PLOT NO. 543 S NO. 118/A PARWATI , PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411030 DPID-CLID-IN30220110386335Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 29-Sep-2017 ABHPR0470M CHHAYAPRAKASHRANADE NO

VISHAL MAHAJAN SAHEBRAO SUDAMDEV MAHAJAN B/308 POONAM GARDEN SURVEY NO 666 BIDWEWADI , PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411037 DPID-CLID-IN30051312734469Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2.6 29-Sep-2017 ANIPM4947M NO

VISHAL S MAHAJAN SAHEBRAO SUDAMDEO MAHAJAN SURVEY NO 666 POONAM GARDEN B 308, PUNE , MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411037 DPID-CLID-IN30226912018065Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3.2 29-Sep-2017 ANIPM4947M NO

DNYANESHWAR MARUTI KAKADE NA NA NA NISARGA HSG COMPLEX FALT NO 6 SURYANAGARI MIDC BARAMATI BHIGWAN ROAD , BARAMATIINDIA Maharashtra Pune 413102 DPID-CLID-1203320000881023Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend106.6 29-Sep-2017 AKQPK0894E 01-MAR-1972 NO

RUPESH YASHWANT LOHOKARE YASHWANT BASURAO LOHOKARE KOSHTI GALLI TAL BARAMATI , , PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 413102 DPID-CLID-IN30177410652355Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 29-Sep-2017 ABWPL6911C NO

NANDKUAMR SHINGNAPURKAR NA NA NA AJINKYATARA S S KL LTD SHAHUNAGAR, COLONY C-2 SHENDRE , SATARAINDIA Maharashtra Satara 415001 DPID-CLID-IN30036010345312Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.6 29-Sep-2017 ABMPS8419C NO

UTTAMCHAND CHHOGALAL JAIN CHHOGALAL WALCHAND JAIN A/P-KADEGAON TAL- KHANAPUR DIST-SANGLI , SANGLIINDIA Maharashtra Sangli 415304 DPID-CLID-1201091900042874Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 29-Sep-2017 AHCPJ1618C 11-MAR-1954 PRAVINKUMARUTTAMCHANDJAIN NO

GANESH CHANDRAKANT NALE CHANDRAKANT GANGARAM NALE A/P VIDANI TAL PHALTAN DIST SATARA , PHALTANINDIA Maharashtra Satara 415523 DPID-CLID-1203320000674890Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.8 29-Sep-2017 AEQPN8146L 29-JUN-1981 NO

CHHAYA GANDHI WO ANIL BALARAMGANDHI 2/28, ' ARIHANT ' MADANLAL BOHARA MARKET, , ICHALKARANJI,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City DPID-CLID-1201370000257954Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 535 29-Sep-2017 AMNPG3340E 25-NOV-1968 NO

SAMARTH D MANUKAR DATTATRAYA S MANUKAR SAMARTH NAGAR SARNAIK MAL 529 A WARD , , KOLHAPURINDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416001 DPID-CLID-IN30051313426715Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend107.4 29-Sep-2017 ALWPM1469Q NO

SHAHU SADASHIV JADHAV SADASHIV APPAJI JADHAV E G 52/268 DAULAT NAGAR 14 LANE RAJARAMPURI , , KOLHAPURINDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416008 DPID-CLID-IN30051312937320Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 29-Sep-2017 AHBPJ6153B NO

BHARATI BALASO MAGDUM NA NA NA 240 H NO.1536 / 2 INDIRA COLONY , KABNOORINDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416129 DPID-CLID-1202890000254246Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend53.2 29-Sep-2017 ABNPM1230E 04-JUL-1957 NO

VISHAL RAMCHANDRA NAIK NA NA NA F 20 SALAIWADA , , SAWANTWADI INDIA Maharashtra Sindhudurg 416510 DPID-CLID-1304140004811322Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 AGTPN3640E 14-SEP-1981 NO

MANAKLAL AMOLAKH PUROHIT NA NA NA BK 427/6 NR GOAL MAIDAN , , , ULHASNAGARINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421001 DPID-CLID-1203320001610907Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend53.2 29-Sep-2017 AREPP1327Q 20-JUN-1944 NO

KAPADI VASANT BHAGOJI NA NA NA SHREE MAHALAXMI CHAWL NO 3 R NO 13 NEAR BALAJI GARDEN AYRE GAON KOPAR EAST , DOMBIVALIINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421201 DPID-CLID-IN30038610145043Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 ASEPK7492E NO

PARUL KHIRESH SHAH KHIRESH RAICHAND SHAH A/G NAV CHETAN CO OP HSG SOC TUKARAM NAGAR AYRE ROAD DOMBIVLI EAST , THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421201 DPID-CLID-IN30133020259754Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 29-Sep-2017 AZKPS7881C NO

PARSHARAM RAMCHANDRA NARVEKAR NA NA NA A-002, SUDHANSHU BLDG., CROSS TONDON ROAD, RAMNAGAR,DOMBILVALI (E) , THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421202 DPID-CLID-1201090000385905Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260 29-Sep-2017 ABYPN7382F 25-JAN-1973 NO

NANDKUMAR SHANTARAM SULE SHANTARAM TRIMBAK JULE 9, MOHINI APT,  2ND FLOOR, PANDIT DINDAYAL ROAD, DOMBIVLI-W , THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421202 DPID-CLID-1203490000036990Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 480 29-Sep-2017 BFNPS0133R 25-JUN-1939 NO

AJIT SHIVRAM KAMAT NA NA NA B/19,FIRST FLR,JAI JYOTI CO OP HSG SOC. LTD.,NEAR NEMADE DOCTORS CLINIC SHASTRI NAGAR, , DOMBIVLI WESTINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421202 DPID-CLID-IN30112715969615Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend266.4 29-Sep-2017 AOYPK5887P NO

RAJNI DEVENDRA SINGH BHIKAM SUKHRAM SINGH ROOM NO 211 KAVERI BLDG LOKGRAM  KALYAN EAST , THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421301 DPID-CLID-1201580000110623Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend133.2 29-Sep-2017 BNAPS3013B 14-OCT-1976 NO

PURNANAND MADHUKAR JOSHI M L JOSHI MADHUSHISH, RAMNAGAR SHIRGAON, KULGAON, BADLAPUR (EAST) , THANE (DT)INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421503 DPID-CLID-IN30023950001181Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 29-Sep-2017 ACZPJ7327G NO

PIRMOHAMAD CHAND SHAIKH NA NA NA H. NO. 2969, DANI CHOWK, W NO. 40/3, , NASIKINDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422001 DPID-CLID-1203300000071011Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 BMMPS9371R 02-MAY-1976 NO

MANOHAR SHIVMURTIAPPA WADKAR SHIVMURTIAPPA RAMLINGAPPA WADKAR PL NO 11 BHUSANNAGAR NEAR TIRUPATINAGAR GARKHEDA , AURANGABADINDIA Maharashtra Aurangabad 431004 DPID-CLID-IN30112716915325Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 29-Sep-2017 AAEPW5123E NO

MATHEW ABRAHAM A P MTHEW C/O P M ABRAHAM FRIENDS COLONY PLOT NO 11 , BHANDARAINDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441904 DPID-CLID-IN30023911775325Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 29-Sep-2017 AGUPA4868L NO

LILA WADHWANI NA NA NA 8,PALSIKAR COLONY, SUGAN NIWAS, MANIK BAGH ROAD,STATE (M.P) , INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452004 FOLIO0000832 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800 29-Sep-2017 NO

SHELJA MISHRA JAINARAYAN TIWARI 02 MADHUVAN COLONY NR RTO RD , , INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452009 DPID-CLID-1304140000793661Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 32 29-Sep-2017 AKLPM6560A 07-JUL-1969 NO

PARAMA NAND SARATHEY PANNALAL SARATHEY H NO-77 RADHA KRISHAN WARD , , PIPARIYAINDIA Madhya Pradesh Hoshangabad 461775 DPID-CLID-1204330000072841Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 BUFPS1873P 25-DEC-1964 NO

INSAFF MOHD SHRI SUBHAN MOHD ISLAMI GATE, GALI NO. - 45, SHAHJAHANA BAD, , BHOPALINDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462001 DPID-CLID-1205950000015713Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend266.6 29-Sep-2017 ABIPM8239N 22-DEC-1969 NO

SHARAD BHARGAVA SHRI KRISHAN LALBHARGAVA JAWAHAR BAZAR SIRONJ , , SIRONJ INDIA Madhya Pradesh Vidisha 464228 DPID-CLID-1205950000003596Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend266.6 29-Sep-2017 AATPB0637P 14-OCT-1970 NO

PUSHPA BAI JAIN BIJAY KUMAR 249, SIHORA (2), SURAKHI, SAGAR, , , SIHORA (M.P.)INDIA Madhya Pradesh Sagar 470120 DPID-CLID-IN30198310246842Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 29-Sep-2017 AHOPJ4310M NO

PRATIBHA BAJPAI AJAY BAJPAI H.NO-287 TANSEN NAGAR , , GWALIORINDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474001 DPID-CLID-1201910100153048Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 29-Sep-2017 AIAPB2130Q 24-AUG-1968 NO

RAVI KUMAR GUPTA NAND RAM GUPTA S/O NAND RAM GUPTA, SADAR BAZAR, , , MORENAINDIA Madhya Pradesh Morena 476001 DPID-CLID-IN30226911183062Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend24.6 29-Sep-2017 ACLPG8871G NO

RAJESH PACHORI KANCHEDI LAL PACHORI H NO 1077 BHAWANI PR TIWARI WARD TEHSIL  JABALPUR , DISTT   JABALPUR  MPINDIA Madhya Pradesh Jabalpur 482001 DPID-CLID-IN30133020107515Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 16 29-Sep-2017 ARLPP8224H NO

JAYSHREE V JAIN VINEET KUMAR JAIN 242 NAPIER TOWN , , JABALPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh Jabalpur 482001 DPID-CLID-IN30133021138150Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 29-Sep-2017 ACHPJ1303J VINEETKUMARJAIN NO

RAGHUNATH PRASAD MISHRA LAXMI PRASAD MISHRA H NO 127 IMALIYA TEH JABALPUR , DIST JABALPUR MPINDIA Madhya Pradesh Jabalpur 483220 DPID-CLID-IN30133020147627Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 24 29-Sep-2017 AJJPM4800A NO

KAILASH CHAND JAIN SHRI PC JAIN KAILASH CHAND JAIN LAXMI NARAYAN WARD KARELI , KARELI DISTT NARSINGHPURINDIA Madhya Pradesh Narsinghpur 487221 DPID-CLID-1601010000278401Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 29-Sep-2017 AHSPJ9078L 20-JUN-1956 NO

MANOJ JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN MAHAVIR STORES H NO 8 MAIN ROAD KARELI , NARSINGHPUR MPINDIA Madhya Pradesh Narsinghpur 487221 DPID-CLID-IN30133019845733Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 660 29-Sep-2017 AAIHM5250Q NO

RAJIV JAIN DEEPCHAND JAIN H.NO. 569/L, AAMGAON BADA TEH - KARELI DISTT- NARSINGHPUR , NARSINGHPURINDIA Madhya Pradesh Narsinghpur 487225 DPID-CLID-1205690000028402Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 AHFPJ9728C 30-JUN-1980 NO

SANTOSH KUMAR KHEMKA SAVARA MAL KHEMKA KHEMKA TRANSPORT AGENCY GEEDAM ROAD, , , JAGDALPURINDIA Chhattisgarh Bastar 494001 DPID-CLID-1201860000117624Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 29-Sep-2017 ASCPK7093F 22-JAN-1960 NO

SARITA JAIN MADANLAL JAIN COLLEGE ROAD JASHPUR NAGAR , , JASHPURINDIA Chhattisgarh Jashpur 496331 DPID-CLID-1203410000121283Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend115.2 29-Sep-2017 AJGPJ8761L 04-NOV-1965 NO

MAHIPAL REDDY POLAM VENKAT REDDY POLAM FLAT NO 502 JAIVEER ARCADE STREET NO 12 ADARSHNAGAR UPPAL , HYDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500001 DPID-CLID-1203600002286947Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 900 29-Sep-2017 ABMPP0170B 28-DEC-1956 NO

MULPURI VENKATA KOTESHWARARAOM SUBBA RAO PLOT NO 61 ROAD NO 71 NAVANIRMAN NAGAR JUBILEEHILLS , HYDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500034 DPID-CLID-1203810000058486Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 ACIPM2672C 23-AUG-1962 NO

RENU JAIN SANJAY JAIN 7-1-275 FLAT NO 105 AMARAVATHI RESIDENCY , BALKAMPET HYDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500038 DPID-CLID-IN30286310177146Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend44.8 29-Sep-2017 AGSPJ4956G NO

HEMANTH KUMAR VENUKADASULA PEDDANNA VENUKADASULA PLOT NO 177 ROAD NO 6 HEMANAGAR COLONY UPPAL , HYDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500039 DPID-CLID-IN30047643291350Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 29-Sep-2017 ADFPV2511D NO

SRI KANTA JHAWAR VISHNUDAS JHAWAR 12-11-230 FLAT NO 103 BRAHMIN BASTHI WARASIGUDA , SECUNDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500061 DPID-CLID-1205450000047897Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend133.2 29-Sep-2017 AFCPJ1068C 10-AUG-1960 NO

THALLA SHARADHA DHARMAPURI AMBALLA 1.1.182/3 VINAYAK NAGAR WARD 13 , NIZAMABADINDIA Telangana Nizamabad 503001 DPID-CLID-IN30023912307036Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 110 29-Sep-2017 AGKPT5578L NO

KHOUSHAR NIYAZAHAMAD M MUZAVAR IBRAHIM D/NO-6-2-254 KOVVUR NAGAR , , ANANTHAPURINDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515001 DPID-CLID-1204470000036932Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 326 29-Sep-2017 AEWPN7895J 22-JUL-1975 4.01542E+11 NO

CHENNAYAGUNTAPRASAD REDDY MUTHA REDDY CHENNAYAGUNTA H NO 10-13-460, KK STREET, WARD 10, TIRUPATI, , ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA Andhra Pradesh Chittoor 517501 DPID-CLID-IN30226911725793Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 430 29-Sep-2017 AFMPC3074P NO

BHAVESH KUMAR NA NA NA D NO 11-63-81 BRAHMIN STREET VIJAYAWADA , INDIA Andhra Pradesh Krishna 520001 DPID-CLID-IN30316510007603Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend666.6 29-Sep-2017 AOIPK7437D NO

DEENANATH AGARWAL JAGANLAL AGARWAL 1-3/18-3/1 IST FLOOR TULLURIVARI ST , VIDHYADHARAPURAM VIJAYAWADAINDIA Andhra Pradesh Krishna 520012 DPID-CLID-IN30039415125769Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend133.2 29-Sep-2017 ACXPA5051A NO

RAMA KIRAN AKKINENI VENKATESWARA RAO 3-46 DENDULURU P O MANDAL WEST GODAVARI DT , WEST GODAVARIINDIA Andhra Pradesh West Godavari 534432 DPID-CLID-1204470002275559Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 AGVPA6174C 18-JUN-1957 NO

RAJESH KUMAR SHYAM KARNALAL 2161 22ND B MAIN 15TH CROSS SECTOR 1 HSR LAYOUT BANGALORE , KARNATAKAINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560034 DPID-CLID-IN30051314989805Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 ALHPK4443M NO

PRAFULLA PURANIK VISHWANAH PURANIK K B 03/C 03 ASHOKA PARADISE HOIGEBAIL ROAD ASHOKA NAGAR MANGALORE , KARNATAKAINDIA Karnataka Dakshina Kannada 575006 DPID-CLID-IN30023910500992Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 29-Sep-2017 ACHPK6293Q NO

SREEJITH T R DIVAKARAN THULASEEDHARAN 502   SBI OFFICERS QUARTERS PARASHURAM APARTMENTS  LADYHILL MANGALORE , KARNATAKAINDIA Karnataka Dakshina Kannada 575006 DPID-CLID-IN30023913257598Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 CHTPS6372R NO

MOHAMED ASLAM ABDUL SATTAR NO.403, B BLOCK,CITY GATE WAY, SHANTHI NAGARA CROSS, NEAR MISSION COMPOUND, , UDUPIINDIA Karnataka Udupi 576101 DPID-CLID-1201130000226527Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 480 29-Sep-2017 AHCPA5299C 04-DEC-1953 NO

ASHA C JAIN CHAMPALAL T JAIN W/O AMITH RANKA 639/1 A MANDIPETE , , DAVANGEREINDIA Karnataka Davanagere 577001 DPID-CLID-IN30039415705580Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 240 29-Sep-2017 AGFPJ5729E NO

SHIVAJID NA NA NA H.NO.42, BANDARAHALLI ROAD KADADA KATLE BEHIND NITYANANDA ASHRAM , BHADRAVATHI, KARNATAKAINDIA Karnataka Shimoga 577301 DPID-CLID-IN30169610151742Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1.8 29-Sep-2017 AFRPJ6292B NO

P N KRISHAMURTHY P R NAGABHUSHAN PATLAMANE KATTEHAKLU POST , , THIRTHAHALLIINDIA Karnataka Shimoga 577432 DPID-CLID-IN30214810913418Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 36 29-Sep-2017 AWQPK7435H NO

RODDAM DIVAKAR R V SESHAIHA S/O R V SESHAIHA DOOR NO 4, MAIN ROAD PATEL NAGAR , BELLARYINDIA Karnataka Bellary 583101 DPID-CLID-IN30232410800660Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.6 29-Sep-2017 ABYPD4766D NO

N RAMAKRISHA RAMAKRISHA NIMBAGAL YALLAPPA S/O YALLAPPA 2ND WARD CHITTAWADIGI HOSPET-583201 , HOSPETINDIA Karnataka Bellary 583201 DPID-CLID-1201090002975777Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 AMJPR9947C 07-SEP-1973 NO

AMOGEPPA MG MC GADED NEAR RAMALING TEMPLE, OLD TOTTAL BHAVI, CHITHRAKERI, , HOSPETINDIA Karnataka Bellary 583201 DPID-CLID-IN30023911745418Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 AGUPG2411P NO

ANITA RAJENDRA JAKKANAVAR RAJENDRA JAKKANAVAR SARVARTH SIDDHI PLOT NO 5 SY NO 45 5TH CROSS VIDYANAGAR ANGOLMAL , BELGAUMINDIA Karnataka Belgaum 590007 DPID-CLID-IN30113526779256Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend127.2 29-Sep-2017 ABXPJ1346A NO

JITENDRA RAJARAM BONGARDE RAJARAM LAXMAN BONGARDE 3457, NIPANI TAL CHIKODI, DIST BELGAUM , BELGAUMINDIA Karnataka Belgaum 591237 DPID-CLID-1201091900071521Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.6 29-Sep-2017 AKLPB4135E 08-AUG-1982 NO

V KANTHA KAWAR N VIJAYRAJ KOTHARI 8, MAHAVEER COLONY E. V. K. SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY , CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600007 DPID-CLID-1203840000170168Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.8 29-Sep-2017 ALDPK8895K 28-NOV-1960 NO

KANNAN DEEPAK NA NA NA NO 2 INNER CIRCULAR ROAD KILPAUK GARDEN COLONY KILPAUK GARDEN , CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600010 DPID-CLID-IN30177413743534Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 AODPD2641D NO
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VINOD KUMAR SHANTILAL NA NA NA C/O AKSHAY IMPEX  NO 2 NARAYANA MUDALI LANE 1 ST FLOOR , CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 DPID-CLID-IN30177413671219Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AABHV8751Q NO

XAVIERA NA NA NA BLOCK 28/3111 JEEVAN BIMA NAGAR ANNA NAGAR WEST EXTN , CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600101 DPID-CLID-IN30169610671286Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 120 29-Sep-2017 AAAPX6417A NO

A NDL NA NA NA 38 THAYARAMMAL NAGAR PANRUTI T CUDDALORE DT , CUDDALORE DTINDIA Tamil Nadu Cuddalore 607106 DPID-CLID-IN30226912998373Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 AQPPA9803J VENKATESAN NO

V PANDURANGAN VENKATESAN CHETTIAR DOOR NO 11 T S R BIG STREET , , KUMBAKONAMINDIA Tamil Nadu Thanjavur 612001 DPID-CLID-1204470004226311Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Sep-2017 AACPP2622B 20-SEP-1950 NO

GOPALKRISHNAN S NA NA NA PLOT NO 15 A,1/181 F, ANNAI SARADHA CITY VAYALOOR MAIN ROAD,SOMARASAMPETTAI , TRICHYINDIA Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620102 FOLIO0001036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 CSETHURATHINAM NO

YOGESHR NA NA NA 166 B/1 NORTH PERUMAL MAISTRY STREET , , MADURAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai DPID-CLID-IN30169611325889Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend13.2 29-Sep-2017 ACCPY1832C NO

HITHENDRA JAIN SAYARMALJI JAIN 9-2 VANNIYAR 2ND LANE, NETHAJI ROAD, MADURAI, , TAMILNADUINDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 DPID-CLID-IN30226911565610Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend882.4 29-Sep-2017 AGZPJ1315J NO

H USSAIN NA NA NA NO 7/1  VAGAMPULI  STREET THENKARAI PERIYAKULAM , INDIA Tamil Nadu Theni 625601 DPID-CLID-IN30163740797052Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend13.2 29-Sep-2017 ACNPH5344P NO

KANDASAMY R NA NA NA 262, VEDIYARASAMPALAYAM RD PALLIPALAYAM P O TIRUCHENGODE TALUK , INDIA Tamil Nadu Namakkal 638006 DPID-CLID-IN30163740894272Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend94.2 29-Sep-2017 AYQPK1962K NO

SRIDEVI G NA NA NA 65 A VENKATASWAMY ROAD WEST COIMBATORE , COIMBATOREINDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 DPID-CLID-IN30023912789147Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 29-Sep-2017 BYGPS7835C NO

V RANGANATHAN NA NA NA NO 41 EXTENSION MAIN STREET ANIANGADU ROAD , SINGANALLUR  COIMBATOREINDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641005 DPID-CLID-IN30108022492347Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend13.2 29-Sep-2017 AIPPR4765C NO

M J EEVANLAL M R JOTHISWAAN NEW NO 234 OLD NO 611 NAMO VILLA WARD NO 35 DR SUPARAYAN STREET , COIMBATOREINDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 DPID-CLID-IN30051310571259Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.4 29-Sep-2017 AHPPJ4791H NO

SRINIVASAN L LAKSHMINARAYANAN M 380 D, GOPALAKRISHNAN ILLAM INDIRA NAGAR SELVAPURAM , COIMBATOREINDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641026 DPID-CLID-IN30017510010155Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 BCZPS9597Q NO

DHARMARAJ SELVASANGEETHANA NA NA 2/54  GOPALAPURAM RAMAPATTINAM RAMAPATTINAM PO POLLACHI , COIMBATOREINDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642005 DPID-CLID-IN30169611627274Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 29-Sep-2017 BTGPS6062J NO

KRISHNAMURTHY SUNDARESHAN RAMESHBABU NA NA NA 99/A SANGLI STREET UDUMALPET , TAMILNADUINDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642126 DPID-CLID-IN30169611580433Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 AMSPR2673J NO

ANUSREE S R SETHU PARACHALIL MADASSERY H MATTANODE PO ATHIYODI , CALICUTINDIA Kerala Kozhikode 673527 DPID-CLID-1204470004846893Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Sep-2017 BTNPS2303B 04-JAN-1985 NO

SINI BIJU NA NA NA EDARATHUPUTHENPURAYIL HOUSE KOZHIPPILLI KOOTHATTUKULAM POST , KERALAINDIA Kerala Ernakulam 686662 DPID-CLID-IN30169610969318Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 BIGPS5899J NO

ASISH VIJAYAN NAMPOOTHIRI THEVALASSERIL HOUSE CHERUVALLOOR KOLLAKADAVU P O , CHENGANNURINDIA Kerala Alappuzha 690509 DPID-CLID-IN30023914714182Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 AVNPA4704B NO

PRADEEP KG NA NA NA PRASHOBHALAYAM PARUTHIKUZHY PO NEDUMANGAD . , TRIVANDRUMINDIA Kerala Thiruvananthapuram 695541 DPID-CLID-1204720009862524Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 ASZPP8723C 08-MAY-1970 NO

NAVNEET SARAF SUBHAS KUMAR SARAF 8/A BARODA THAKUR LANE , , , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-1203450000352597Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 BGUPS5158Q 14-APR-1988 NO

SIDDARTHA SHAW PANNALAL SHAW 77/9 GARDEN REACH ROAD SOUTH PORT , , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700043 DPID-CLID-1203320001888647Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend53.2 29-Sep-2017 BJBPS0029N 12-MAR-1974 NO

RADHE SHYAM SULTANIA GITARAM SULTANIA 103, BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK- A FLAT NO.- 3A & 3B , CALCUTTAINDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 700055 DPID-CLID-IN30032710045482Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AKZPS9071N MAHESHKUMARSULTANIA NO

SAMIRAN KUMAR SINGHA SANTOSHKUMAR BHOLANATH KUMARSINGHA MIRA TOWER 2ND FLOOR DN 27 SECTOR V SALTLAKE , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 700091 DPID-CLID-IN30064410391509Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 26 29-Sep-2017 BHVPS2186J NO

KAMAL PRASAD HARBHAJANKA LATE FATEH CHANDHARBHAJANKA C/O RAMDEO GUPTA, 489/1, G.T. ROAD, 3RD FLOOR SHIBPUR , HOWRAHINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711102 DPID-CLID-IN30105510096524Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 332 29-Sep-2017 AARPH0899K NO

ABHAY KUMAR MODI LATE GANESH PRASADMODI 2 HARI CHARAN BANERJEE STREET BELUR-HOWRAH-2 , , PO BELURMATHINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711202 DPID-CLID-IN30069310064943Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend133.2 29-Sep-2017 AIXPM4766E NO

PRIYABRATA MISHRA GOPINATH MISHRA C/O CHITRADA COLLEGE AT/PO- CHITRADA, MAYURBHANJ RES-W.N-11, DHIPASAHI , BARIPADAINDIA Orissa Mayurbhanj 757001 DPID-CLID-1204630000073703Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.6 29-Sep-2017 AGKPM8318B 26-OCT-1965 NO

SURJYA NARAYANA PADHI UDAYA NATHA PADHI TULSI NAGAR 3RD LANE BRAMHAPUR GANJAM , ORISSAINDIA Orissa Ganjam 760001 DPID-CLID-1204550000038784Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 29-Sep-2017 AQGPP9462M 24-JAN-1983 NO

MANJU DEVI JALAN SRI SHANTI KUMARJALAN 3A PRAKASH ENCLAVE HARBALA ROAD . , GUWAHATIINDIA Assam Kamrup 781007 DPID-CLID-1201830000041518Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 29-Sep-2017 ABZPJ5854H 24-SEP-1958 NO

VINEET JITANI NIRMAL KR JITANI CHOUDORYS BID BARAGOLA D.M. LOHIA ROAD , TINSUKIAINDIA Assam Tinsukia 786125 DPID-CLID-1201130000152263Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 AGSPJ1350N 27-NOV-1987 NO

INDIRA AGARWAL NA NA NA JAISHREE CLOTH STORES A T ROAD PO TINSUKIA , ASSAMINDIA Assam Tinsukia 786125 DPID-CLID-IN30125028140971Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend53.2 29-Sep-2017 AFUPA7727B NO

DULI CHAND AGARWAL LATE GYANIRAM AGARWAL CHINAPATTY A.T.ROAD . , MAKUM JUNCTIONINDIA Assam Tinsukia 786170 DPID-CLID-1201370000312789Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 29-Sep-2017 ABNPA1557E 03-AUG-1932 NO

NIRANJAN DEORI KULANATH DEORI ITAVATA AREA P.O-DIGBOI-786171 DIST-TINSUKIA , DIGBOIINDIA Assam Tinsukia 786171 DPID-CLID-1201090002802295Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 29-Sep-2017 ACEPD0461E 01-JAN-1966 NO

SUBIR DEY NA NA NA BORBIL NO-1, DIGBOI , , DIGBIO INDIA Assam Tinsukia 786171 DPID-CLID-1202470000212454Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 700 29-Sep-2017 AGUPD4636K 03-MAY-1968 NO

PARASURAM BORAH SAVARAM BORAH MULIABARI AREA QTR NO 3050 C DIGBOI DIST TINSUKIA , , DIGBOIINDIA Assam Tinsukia 786171 DPID-CLID-1202470000350402Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 29-Sep-2017 AHKPB3199A 01-MAR-1967 NO

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SRI INDRA DEOSINGH VILL NAHASI POST BAGAWAN PS GARAHANI DIST BHOJPUR , ARA BIHARINDIA Bihar Bhojpur 802203 DPID-CLID-IN30051311131805Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Sep-2017 BHAPS0786F NO

MOHAMMAD MUSHTAQUE MUNIR ANSARI MOHAMMAD MARWARI TOLA BAGAHA, WEST CHAMPARAN. , , BAGAHAINDIA Bihar West Champaran 845101 DPID-CLID-1201092400090756Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Sep-2017 ASMPM6578K 23-DEC-1982 NO

SEEMA GUPTA RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 96 PRABHAT COLONY VIJAYWADI PATH NO 7 SIKAR ROAD , JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302012 DPID-CLID-IN30154914335824Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3000 29-Sep-2017 AAKPA5239R NO

SHASHI PRABHA SARAF VIJAY KUMAR SARAF 501, GULMOHAR 'B' ROYAL GARDEN CHALA , , VAPIINDIA Gujarat Valsad 396191 DPID-CLID-IN30047641027714Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2666.6 29-Sep-2017 AEQPS8046E VIJAYKUMARSARAF NO

JIGNESH J MEHTA NA NA NA 5/RATANDEEP HINGWALA LANE, , GHATKOPAR(E), , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 FOLIO0000854 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2000 29-Sep-2017 NO

ANIL KUMAR KABRA NA NA NA A 1 301 RASHMI ENCLAVE, OPP ST XAVIERS HIGH SCHOOL, SHANTI PARK HIGH SCHOOL, , MIRA ROAD EAST THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401107 DPID-CLID-IN30226910162260Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2400 29-Sep-2017 AAGHA4177E NO

RAJESH KUMAR JAIN LATE DHARAM CHNADJAIN KRISHNA NAGAR , , , SATNA INDIA Madhya Pradesh Satna 485001 DPID-CLID-IN30155721343099Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1599.8 29-Sep-2017 ADUPJ0803D NO

SATYANARAYAN RAO B GOPAL RAO 4-ANUGRAHA 6 MAIN HOYSALA NAGAR DOORAVANI NAGAR POST , , BANGALOREINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560016 DPID-CLID-IN30039416941318Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2000 29-Sep-2017 AANPR3561Q NO

SANDEEP KUMAR G MOHANRAO GUTTIMDEEVI 5/481 KRISHNA NAGAR KRISHNANKOIL KUNNUR POST SRIVILLIPUTHUR , SRIVILLIPUTHURINDIA Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626126 DPID-CLID-1201090004902801Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1930.4 29-Sep-2017 AXIPG0938Q 08-JUN-1985 NO

VIKASH AGARWAL SHYAM SUNDER AGARWAL NEAR HARIT BHAWAN, HARMU ROAD, RANCHI, , JHARKHANDINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-IN30210510568181Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2400 29-Sep-2017 ABQPA8053N NO

SRINIVASAN RATHINAVELU N SRIIVASA PO BOX 7453 FAHAHEEL , , FAHAHEELUnited Arab Emirates NA NA DPID-CLID-1304140005271017Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3400 29-Sep-2017 AJCPR2227D 15-MAR-1966 XXXXXXXX8194 NO

S V PARIKH NA NA NA TARA BHUVAN, 5TH FLOOR, 25,KHETWADI,3RD LANE, , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 FOLIO0000724 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 240 29-Sep-2017 NO

TEJAS PARIKH NA NA NA 25, KHETWADI 3RD LANE, TARA BHUVAN, 5TH FLOOR , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 FOLIO0000726 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 320 29-Sep-2017 NO

ROHIT JAIN PAL JAIN 3074 EMERSON ST PALO ALTO CA 94306 , PALO ALTOUNITED STATES OF AMERICANA NA 111111 DPID-CLID-1204720011567339Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5000 29-Sep-2017 AGAPJ9937D 08-DEC-1985 NO

ANIL BAJAJ MR VN BAJAJ E/57 GREATER KAILASH PART - 1 NEW DELHI , , DELHIINDIA Delhi South Delhi 110048 DPID-CLID-IN30088814568735Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 AAEPB1958L NO

RAM DASS YADAV LATE SH POOLSINGH E 960 NEHRU VIHAR DELHI , DELHI INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110094 DPID-CLID-IN30088813996676Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend133.2 29-Sep-2017 AAZPY0679G NO

YOGESH KUMAR BABLI KUMAR HOUSE NO. 991 SOHAN NAGAR RAM BAGH ROAD KALKA , PANCHKULAINDIA Haryana Panchkula 133302 DPID-CLID-1203680000051295Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AZHPK1492Q 23-JUN-1986 NO

SEEMA VERMA MURARI LAL VERMA 279 MAHARISHI NAGAR BHARATHANA , ETAWAHINDIA Uttar Pradesh Etawah DPID-CLID-IN30311610618264Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 800 29-Sep-2017 AKPPV2453H NO

BHAIRON PRASAD SAHU NA NA NA 225 BANIYA MOHAL SADAR BAZAR , , LUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-1201320000524936Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 AFZPS4954H 10-JUL-1951 NO

GHANSHYAM KESARWANI JAMUNA PRASHAD 139 SADAR BAZAR CANTT , , LUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30311610229823Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AHEPK4654P NO

LOKESH KUMAR SHAH RAM GOPAL SHAH 77 MAHARANA PRATAP HOSTAL BEHIND RAJ COLLEGE , JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 DPID-CLID-1204470001326905Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend272.8 29-Sep-2017 BJTPS0492R 25-JUL-1986 NO

MAHESH GUPTA BANWARI LAL GUPTA 81 INDERPURI COLONY BRAHAMPURI , JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302002 DPID-CLID-1204190000221280Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend94.4 29-Sep-2017 ACPPG6579F 03-OCT-1969 NO

VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA 24B, JAMUNA COLONY, INFRONT OF KHETAN HOSPITAL, , , JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302023 DPID-CLID-IN30210510340122Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6.6 29-Sep-2017 AOCPS3341G NO

UMA DEVI MEENA SHARWAN KUMAR MEENA 408, BHATTON KI GALI KE PASS DHABAI JI KA KHURA BRAHMA MARG , JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302002 DPID-CLID-1201770100359412Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 AGWPM4874E 23-FEB-1967 NO

KRITIKA JAIN RAVINDRA KUMAR BORDIA D 45 SHASTRI NAGAR , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-1201330000162093Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5000 29-Sep-2017 AHIPJ7337A 26-JUN-1986 NO

GAURAV AGRAWAL PAWAN KUMAR E 21/259 SECTOR 3 ROHINI NEW DELHI DELHI , INDIAINDIA Delhi North West 110085 DPID-CLID-IN30226913011994Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 29-Sep-2017 AMWPA5407H NO

NAURANG LAL CHIMANA RAM 1/297,HOUSING BOARD DIST JHUNJHUNU DISS- JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNUINDIA Rajasthan Jhunjhunu 333001 DPID-CLID-1201060500456651Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2117.6 29-Sep-2017 ACSPL2978G 30-DEC-1952 NO

MANISH JAIN MUNNA LAL JAIN DHORAWAS BALESAR SATTA SHERGARH JODHPUR , JODHPUR (RAJASTHAN)INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-IN30148510703586Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.4 29-Sep-2017 AIAPJ2552Q NO

HARESHBHAI P DONGARIYA NA NA NA NAVSARGEN OFF T-12 VANIJAY SANKUL MAVDI ROAD , RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360004 DPID-CLID-1203320004589570Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 160 29-Sep-2017 AKMPD7994G 05-APR-1978 NO

SARITA CHETAN RAMANI CHETAN D RAMANI 34 NIRANJAN SOCIETY B/H CHIRAG DIAMOND INDIA COLONY BAPUNAGAR , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380024 DPID-CLID-1203320001002360Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend533.2 29-Sep-2017 ADNPR2484B 26-AUG-1975 CHETANKUMARDHIRUBHAIPATEL NO

DINESHCHAND BANWARILAL SINGHAL BANWARILAL N SIGHAL A/4 AMARDEEP APPT OPP SAYADHAR ESTATE NR N H NO 8 THAKKAR BAPANAGAR , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 DPID-CLID-1203320001237503Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 29-Sep-2017 BMLPS9733G 03-JAN-1987 NO

NEEL SHAH ILESH OCHCHHAVLAL SHAH A-10,  KRUPAL APPARTMENT,  NR. ARIHANT SOCIETY VASNA,  AHMEDABAD CITY,  PALDI AHMEDABAD , AHMEDABAD GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 DPID-CLID-IN30021420730162Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.6 29-Sep-2017 GODPS7159B NO

SHAHANABANU U MAR USMANBHAI MARU 2 HAIDERNAGAR SOC JUHAPURA SARKHEJ , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380055 DPID-CLID-1204350000070601Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 110 29-Sep-2017 AVJPM4413B 03-JAN-1985 NO

RAJESH PARSHOTTAMBHAIKADCHI PARSHOTTAMBHAI KADCHI B 201 PALAK CENTER VASTRAPUR , , , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-1206740000106958Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 29-Sep-2017 AQTPK2693J 06-SEP-1970 NO

GULAMRASUL MOHIUDDIN BOMBAYWALA MOHIUDDIN BOMBAYWALA HOUSE NO.2125 , LANE NO. 10 NAVI MOHLAT PANCHKUWA , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-IN30098210186959Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 19 29-Sep-2017 AFSPB2754H NO

ALPA JAYPALKUMAR PATEL T A PEL D/401 SHANTINIKETAN APPT B/H SWAMINARAN TEMPLE R TEX COMPOUND BAPU NAGAR , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380025 DPID-CLID-1203320002523085Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend53.2 29-Sep-2017 AOOPP8555M 25-AUG-1974 JAYPALKUMARSHANKARLALPATEL NO

BHARAT CHUNIBHAI PATEL CHUNIBHAI GARBADDAS PATEL 22-A, GOPALNAGAR, BAPUNAGAR, . , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380024 DPID-CLID-1202300001053499Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 29-Sep-2017 ACTPP1126H 11-NOV-1966 NO

SUKHDEVBHAI HIMMATBHAI KAPOPARA HIMMATBHAI R KAPOPAA 47 KURAMI PARK CO OP HOU SOC B/H MUKTIDHAM ESTATE NIKOL GAM ROAD , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 DPID-CLID-1203320001689235Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 152 29-Sep-2017 ASUPK4460G 03-APR-1973 NO

BAGHABHAI RAVJIBHAI RAKHOLIYA RAVJIBHAI B RAKHOLIYA 58 DARSHAN VILA SOC NR PANCHVATI SOC GOPAL CHOWK NAVA NARODA , AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382346 DPID-CLID-1203320001290931Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 AILPR5584K 05-JAN-1966 NO

SANJAY NARANBHAI PRAJAPATI NARANBHAI AMBALAL PRAJAPATI 46,BANASKANTHA SOCIETY AMARBAG SOCIETY PACHHAL, KUNDAL,TA-KADI,DIST-MEHSANA , KADIINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 382715 DPID-CLID-1204780000093025Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 160 29-Sep-2017 BRXPP4074J 04-DEC-1982 2.81461E+11 NO

KALPINKUMAR BIPINCHANDRA PATEL BIPINCHANDRA KANTILAL PATEL PATELVADI BILIYA VIJAPUR MAHESANA , , MAHESANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 382870 DPID-CLID-1202770000367549Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Sep-2017 CHNPP2729M 26-APR-1993 NO

SHAH SUVARNABEN SUBHASHCHANDRANA NA NA SUBHASH BHUVAN, SARVODAYA SOCIETY, TALOD, , DIST.--SABARKANTHA.INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 DPID-CLID-IN30034310169889Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 29-Sep-2017 BGZPS8122D NO

SHAH RAJAN SUBHASHCHANDRASUBHASHCHANDRA SHAH 'SUBHASH BHUVAN'', SARVODAY SOCIETY, TA--TALOD. DIST..SABARKANTHA. , TALOD.INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383215 DPID-CLID-IN30034310195348Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AQNPS0521R NO

HASANBHAI MEMADJI AGHARIA MEMADJI V AGHARIA AT AND POST KAHODAR TA PALANPUR , , DIST BANASKANTHAINDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385520 DPID-CLID-IN30048413055530Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend53.2 29-Sep-2017 ABKPA0779M NO

SANDEEP B PATEL BABU BHAI 120 AADINATH SOCIETY KARELIBAUG , , BARODAINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390022 DPID-CLID-IN30115122423318Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend266.6 29-Sep-2017 ARDPP1779K NO

JAYESHKUMAR VALLABHBHAI BHALANI VALLABHBHAI LAVJIBHAI BHALANI 61, 62, THAKOR DAWRSO, MINI BAZAR, VARACHHA ROAD, . , SURAT,INDIA Gujarat surat DPID-CLID-1206920000018693Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 29-Sep-2017 AFUPB5302D 12-OCT-1978 NO

ISHVARBHAI A PATEL AMRUTBHAI A PATEL 396 KULIWAD RUMAL TA. CHIKHLI, , DIST. NAVSARIINDIA Gujarat Navsari 396060 DPID-CLID-IN30015910579259Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.6 29-Sep-2017 AEZPP8211M SANGITAIPATEL NO

PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA SURESH MEGHJI KAPADIA 76/C, SUMANGAL-11, 3RD FLOOR, R A KIDWAI ROAD, KINGS CIRCLE , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400019 DPID-CLID-1202970000139991Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 APQPK4354L 18-NOV-1987 NO

PANKAJ JAYVINOD MISHRA J K MISHRA KAILASH SINGH CHAWL GAONDEVI ROAD NEAR JANIYA COMPOUND POISAR KANDIVALI EAST , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400101 DPID-CLID-1204720002680005Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.8 29-Sep-2017 ALSPM2203L 07-DEC-1984 XXXXXXXX7277 NO

VINAY R SOMANI RAMCHANDRA ONKARMAL SOMANI 17 A 6TH FLOOR SHREE NIKETAN 86 A NETAJI SUBASH ROAD , , MumbaiINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 DPID-CLID-1204720002149327Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 ABYPS5732J 04-FEB-1959 XXXXXXXX7547 NO

CHIRAG LALJI GALA LALJI J GALA VENUS PERADISE, 2ND FLOOR, 206, OPP - SBI, KURAR VILLAGE, MALAD (E) , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400097 DPID-CLID-1207100000079969Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.6 29-Sep-2017 ALGPG7577F 30-JAN-1988 NO

SANTOSH VASUDEO DANDEKAR VASUDEO RAMCHANDRA DANDEKAR Dandekar House, OPP AMERICAN WATCH CO, STATION ROAD, THANE - WEST, , ThaneINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400601 DPID-CLID-1202970000061144Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 AKNPD6861F 06-AUG-1976 XXXXXXXX8256 NO

KIRTILAL B SHAH NA NA NA 99 / MAHARWADA 2ND FLOOR, ROOM.NO.12 GOKUL NAGAR BHIWANDI , BHIWANDIINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421302 DPID-CLID-1204130000017888Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 160 29-Sep-2017 AUBPS4675G 08-DEC-1942 6.83978E+11 NO

PRASHANT KRISHNA GOPALAGARWAL KRISHNA GOPAL 29 / 13 VIJAY NAGAR MAROL MAROSHI RD ANDHERI E , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400059 DPID-CLID-1304140000545594Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25.2 29-Sep-2017 AGZPA8713B 20-AUG-1978 NO

KAUSHIK P DOSHI PRAVIN A DOSHI 14 HEMKRUPA S N ROAD MULUND WEST , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 DPID-CLID-IN30090710397589Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend53.2 29-Sep-2017 AFHPD2460F NO

ANKIT R DOSHI RATILAL D OSHI A-WING, G-2, BARKHA CHS, DEVCHAND NAGAR ROAD, BHAYANDER (WEST), , THANE.INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401101 DPID-CLID-IN30258210104515Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2000 29-Sep-2017 AIOPD3203G NO

ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT MANDAR BHAGWAT 17 RASHI APTS AKAL SOC COMPD J B NAGAR ANDHERI E , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400059 DPID-CLID-IN30267935027290Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 400 29-Sep-2017 AGDPB2730M NO

VASI AHMED SAYED AHMED ALI SAYED 17/A SIMON BLDG 1ST FLR ROOM NO 12 K N ROAD SHAYDA MARG , , MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400009 DPID-CLID-IN30177416899265Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 BJZPS8095J NO

PRAMILA MANSUKHLAL SHAH MANSUKHLAL SHAH FLAT NO.101, JANKI PRESIDENCY, 60 FEET ROAD, BHAYANDER (W), , THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401101 DPID-CLID-1204000000114998Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend917.6 29-Sep-2017 AVEPS4665C 05-APR-1951 NO

SHUBHANGI P KAMBLE TUKARAM BHAU DHANWADE 8 1449 MADHUBAN HSG SOC SANGLI NAKA ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR , MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416115 DPID-CLID-IN30611410352946Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 ATEPK2767K NO

KOMAL SISODIA MANGI LAL MEHTA KAMLAYAN 44, BALAJI VIHAR, MULTAN NAGAR,NEAR GANGWAL,INDORE, , M PINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452002 DPID-CLID-IN30226911678074Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 ADUPS9298P NO

ARVIND JAIN PRAKESH CHAND JAIN TRADE NAME: SHREE ADITYA SECURITIES 'ADITYA VILLA' 36 SIKH MOHALLA , INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452007 DPID-CLID-1202620000112763Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 AEIPJ6733K 14-APR-1966 NO

JYOTI AGRAWAL UMESH H AGRAWAL F-12 GURUKRIPA NAGAR SHIKSHAK NAGAR AERODRUM ROAD ROAD , INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452002 DPID-CLID-1204330000009046Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.6 29-Sep-2017 AITPA3071G 29-AUG-1979 NO

MALIKA KASLIWAL SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL 103, POOJA APPT, 793, USHA NAGAR EXT, . , INDORE (M.P.)INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452009 DPID-CLID-IN30198310806760Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.8 29-Sep-2017 DKBPK0871H NO

MOHIT GOYAL OMPRAKASH GOYAL DALAUDA CHOUPATI MHOW NEEMUCH ROAD MANDSAUR , MANDSAURINDIA Madhya Pradesh Mandsaur 458667 DPID-CLID-IN30612210001371Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 AMNPG9877G NO

N A DEEPTHIKUMPTL VENKATA GOVINDA RAOKUMPATLA LANCOINF PLOT NO 6 S/W UNITS LAYOUT HITECH CITY MADHAPUR NEAR BSNL OFFICE , HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500081 DPID-CLID-IN30051318095092Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 29-Sep-2017 AZWPK3325P NO

RAJENDRA REDDY KANDULA BALA RANGA REDDYKANDULA 41 28 2 2 A KORI NAMAYA STREET RANIGARI THOTA COLONY , VIJAYWADAINDIA Andhra Pradesh Krishna 520013 DPID-CLID-1304140005277933Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 AXIPK7883J 23-JUN-1985 NO

GOWTHAM REDDY GOTTAM NARSI REDDY GOTTAM 7 73 VADDAMANU VADDAMANU VILLAGE , , GUNTURINDIA Andhra Pradesh Guntur 522236 DPID-CLID-1204720011656321Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.4 29-Sep-2017 BPFPG4383D 18-OCT-1995 XXXXXXXX5274 NO

SANJAY M B BELLIAPPA M G 10, 4TH CROSS MARUTHI LAYOUT, MUNIYAMMA LAYOUT HEBBAL, DASARAHALLI , BANGALOREINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560024 DPID-CLID-IN30113526717023Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 360 29-Sep-2017 AFIPB6361E NO

RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA ROSHAN LAL BORANA NO 5 2ND CROSS MODEL COLONY BANGALORE , BANGALOREINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560022 DPID-CLID-IN30089610266603Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 AASPC7136P NO

GIRISH P KODKANI NA NA NA NO 114/C 7TH MAIN ROAD 10TH C CROSS  NAGAPUR RAJAJINAGAR , BANGALOREINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560086 DPID-CLID-IN30113526645972Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 165 29-Sep-2017 ACIPK5721C NO

SONU JAIN KATARIA ANAND KUMAR NO 5 1ST FLOOR KARNIK ROAD SHANKARPURAM 5TH CROSS , BANGALOREINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560064 DPID-CLID-IN30214810791218Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend196.6 29-Sep-2017 ASVPK1101B NO

AGRAH UPADHYAY ARVIND KUMAR UPADHYAY H NO 559 KHATRIPURA 1 TEH BAHRAICH , , BAHARAICHINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bahraich DPID-CLID-1204720002073408Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2.4 29-Sep-2017 ACIPU2667D 18-APR-1985 NO

NITIN R SHETTY RAVINDRANATH SHETTY BADAKERI SHIRIYARA POST VILL UDUPI TQ VIA BARKUR , , UDUPIINDIA Karnataka Udupi 576210 DPID-CLID-1204720005764168Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 29-Sep-2017 CLOPS3790Q 18-MAR-1976 NO

MANOJ KUMAR CYRILARCHIBALDMULIYILCYRIL ARCHIBALD FLAT NO -206 RETREAT APARTMENTS SLMATHIAS ROAD   FALNIR , MANGALOREINDIA Karnataka Dakshina Kannada 575001 DPID-CLID-1204720009484521Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 ACAPM2720M 15-MAR-1965 NO

GANESH B LAXMAN SINGH S/O.LAXMAN SINGH C/O.SREEDHAR SINGH RANIPET , HOSPETINDIA Karnataka Bellary 583201 DPID-CLID-IN30023911483574Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend40.2 29-Sep-2017 AJCPG8741M NO
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SHOBHANA KOTHARI NA NA NA OLD NO 26 NEW NO 21 THANDAVARAYA PILLAI STREET , , CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 DPID-CLID-IN30177413470162Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 200 29-Sep-2017 ALEPS6419G NO

JACULIN BEULA D NA NA NA OLD NO 5 96 R NEW NO 2 917 1 NELLI NAGAR ELLAKIYAMPATTI , , DHARMAPURIINDIA Tamil Nadu Dharmapuri 636705 DPID-CLID-1208160000644637Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 100 29-Sep-2017 AOTPJ6210L 10-AUG-1988 NO

PRAFUL SARAVANAN D NA NA NA 151 EAST GARDEN ONNAKARASAM PALAYAM N C PALAYAM PO ANNUR TK COIMBATORE , TAMILNADUINDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641653 DPID-CLID-IN30611410236833Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 AUCPP8936C NO

HARIKRISHNAN S SUBRAHMANYAN NAMPOOTHIRI KARTHIKA HOUSE KUMARANALLOOR PO , , KOTTAYAMINDIA Kerala Kottayam 686016 DPID-CLID-1204470003971478Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 ACOPH0164N 11-FEB-1983 NO

NIKHIL RANJAN DAS LATE SATYA RANJANDAS C/O, GAUTAM SIKDAR AE-731, SECTOR - I SALT LAKE , KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700019 DPID-CLID-1202650100019417Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 29-Sep-2017 ACVPD3957E 02-NOV-1959 NO

SABYASACHI GHOSH BIRENDRANATH GHOSH DR SABYASACHI GHOSH PO BOX 3050 DOHA PHYSICAL MEDICINE  DEPT , DOHAUnited Arab Emirates NA NA DPID-CLID-1204720002107774Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend32601.4 29-Sep-2017 AEDPG6332A 08-MAY-1964 NO

ROHIT KUMAR SINGH RAS BIHARI SINGH 69/E 4 KHATIR BAJAR LANE NORTH ANSHIK PS SERAMPORE , , HOOGHLY WEST BENGALINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712248 DPID-CLID-IN30021413546736Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend66.6 29-Sep-2017 BGFPS4899P NO

NABIN BARAN PAL SANJAY KUMAR PAL GRAM KASHIYARA KASHIYARA LABHPUR BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL , INDIAINDIA West Bengal Birbhum 731302 DPID-CLID-IN30226913070418Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.8 29-Sep-2017 AWKPP3123F NO

RAKESH KUMAR SINHA KRISHNA NANDAN PRASAD C/O KRISHNA NANDAN PRASAD RAJENDRA PURI KALAM BAGH ROAD , MUZAFFARPURINDIA Bihar Muzaffarpur 842001 DPID-CLID-1201910100838049Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 0.2 29-Sep-2017 AKQPS2463R 07-JUL-1959 NO


